10.

11.

12.

13.

Position

Executive Director

District Scientist

Irrigation Specialist

Resource Conservation Specialist

Environmental Specialist

Administrative Assistant

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held

Special District

Ventura County Resource
Conservation

Ventura County Resource
Conservation

Ventura County Resource
Conservation

Ventura County Resource
Conservation

Ventura County Resource
Conservation

Ventura County Resource
Conservation

Ventura County Resource
Conservation

Ventura County Resource
Conservation

Ventura County Resource
Conservation

Ventura County Resource
Conservation

Ventura County Resource
Conservation

Ventura County Resource
Conservation

Ventura County Resource
Conservation

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$89,440

$69,020

$43,520

$24,388

$24,304

$807

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



