	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		Ventura County Resource Conservation	Administration	\$89,440
2.	District Scientist		Ventura County Resource Conservation	Administration	\$69,020
3.	Irrigation Specialist		Ventura County Resource Conservation	Administration	\$43,520
4.	Resource Conservation Specialist		Ventura County Resource Conservation	Administration	\$24,388
5.	Environmental Specialist		Ventura County Resource Conservation	Administration	\$24,304
6.	Administrative Assistant		Ventura County Resource Conservation	Administration	\$807
7.	Board Member		Ventura County Resource Conservation	Administration	\$0
8.	Board Member		Ventura County Resource Conservation	Administration	\$0
9.	Board Member		Ventura County Resource Conservation	Administration	\$0
10.	Board Member		Ventura County Resource Conservation	Administration	\$0
11.	Board Member		Ventura County Resource Conservation	Administration	\$0
12.	Board Member		Ventura County Resource Conservation	Administration	\$0
13.	Board Member		Ventura County Resource Conservation	Administration	\$0